
OBRA Westside Fundraiser 2020

Open AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Bailey Cline Im Still A Guy 17.286 $135.20)

2 Bailey Cline Ima Honory Guy 17.315 $101.40)

3 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 17.651 $67.60)

4 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 17.724 $33.80)

5 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 17.905

6 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 18.014

7 Stephanie Searls Pistol 18.141

8 Kady Murphy Real Quiet Bardell 18.154

9 Valerie James LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera" 18.752

Jennifer Peterson RA Avenger "Earl" no time

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

Valerie James Spark Of Cash Man "Rex" no time

Brianna Walker TK High On Cash "Delany" no time

Open PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Bailey Cline Im Still A Guy 16.931 $108.16)

2 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 17.651 $87.88)

3 Kady Murphy Real Quiet Bardell 17.755 $67.60)

4 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 17.857 $47.32)

5 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 17.905 $27.04)

6 Jennifer Peterson RA Avenger "Earl" 17.989

7 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 18.014

8 Stephanie Searls Pistol 18.082

9 Brianna Walker TK High On Cash "Delany" 18.658

10 Valerie James LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera" 18.759

Bailey Cline Ima Honory Guy no time

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

Valerie James Spark Of Cash Man "Rex" no time

Open Average

Name Horse's Name Total Time Open AM Open PM

Bailey Cline Im Still A Guy 34.217 17.286 16.931

Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 35.302 17.651 17.651

Autumn Mitchell Tucker 35.581 17.724 17.857

Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 35.81 17.905 17.905

Kady Murphy Real Quiet Bardell 35.909 18.154 17.755

Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 36.028 18.014 18.014

Stephanie Searls Pistol 36.223 18.141 18.082

Valerie James LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera" 37.511 18.752 18.759

3500 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Jennifer Jones Jason Stackhouse 18.101 $90.48)

2 Kari Carola Kid Roulette 18.115 $74.88)

3 Jennifer Jones Chexote Starlite 18.162 $56.16)

4 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation "Wilson" 18.218 $40.56)

5 Chris Bruns CK Hancocks Bear 18.339 $28.08)

6 Siterra Magee Miss Frickalicious "Ladasha" 18.357 $21.84)

7 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score "Sweets" 18.386

8 Valerie James A Classic Dreamz "Roo" 18.44

9 Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat "Earz"  (Kandi Hansen) 18.524

10 Siterra Magee Gators Sexy Diamonds "Weazy" 18.736

Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 19.175

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 19.309

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 19.621



Sharon Gow Design By Scarlett no time

Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet no time

Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After no time

3500 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After 17.532 $93.60)

2 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation "Wilson" 17.648 $76.05)

3 Jennifer Jones Jason Stackhouse 17.753 $58.50)

4 Kari Carola Kid Roulette 18.141 $40.95)

5 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score "Sweets" 18.386 $23.40)

6 Chris Bruns CK Hancocks Bear 18.413

7 Sharon Gow Design By Scarlett 18.446

8 Valerie James A Classic Dreamz "Roo" 18.679

9 Siterra Magee Miss Frickalicious "Ladasha" 18.883

10 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 19.064

Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 19.073

Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat "Earz"  (Kandi Hansen) 19.169

Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet 19.288

Jennifer Jones Chexote Starlite no time

Siterra Magee Gators Sexy Diamonds "Weazy" no time

3500 Average

Name Horse's Name Total Time 3500 AM 3500 PM

Jennifer Jones Jason Stackhouse 35.854 18.101 17.753

Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation "Wilson" 35.866 18.218 17.648

Kari Carola Kid Roulette 36.256 18.115 18.141

Chris Bruns CK Hancocks Bear 36.752 18.339 18.413

Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score "Sweets" 36.772 18.386 18.386

Valerie James A Classic Dreamz "Roo" 37.119 18.44 18.679

Siterra Magee Miss Frickalicious "Ladasha" 37.24 18.357 18.883

Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat "Earz"  (Kandi Hansen) 37.693 18.524 19.169

Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 38.248 19.175 19.073

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 38.685 19.621 19.064

1000 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Rachelle Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 17.632 $87.75)

2 Amanda Marriott Roanie (Ellie Purdy) 17.985 $52.65)

3 Dani Grant Sonny At Five 18.54 $35.10)

4 Brittany Nelson BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle" 18.914

5 Theresa Simpson Dandys Grace 19.866

6 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 20.113

7 Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 21.165

Sarah Schoen Im A Texas Hoss Too "Hemi" no time

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie no time

1000 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Rachelle Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 17.632 $87.75)

2 Amanda Marriott Roanie (Ellie Purdy) 17.985 $52.65)

3 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 18.629 $35.10)

4 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 18.901

5 Dani Grant Sonny At Five 19.294

6 Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 19.647

7 Brittany Nelson BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle" 19.972

8 Theresa Simpson Dandys Grace 20.175

9 Sarah Schoen Im A Texas Hoss Too "Hemi" 25.633

1000 Average



Name Horse's Name Total Time 1000 AM 1000 PM

Rachelle Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 35.264 17.632 17.632

Amanda Marriott Roanie (Ellie Purdy) 35.97 17.985 17.985

Dani Grant Sonny At Five 37.834 18.54 19.294

Brittany Nelson BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle" 38.886 18.914 19.972

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 39.014 20.113 18.901

Theresa Simpson Dandys Grace 40.041 19.866 20.175

Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 40.812 21.165 19.647

500 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amanda Marriott GL Orphan Annie 18.728 $87.75)

2 Linnea Foster Zukow 19.908 $52.65)

3 Alex von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita 19.962 $35.10)

4 Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time 21.077

5 Jessica Rand Three Blazen Kittens 21.08

6 Linzy Miller Tiny Cruiser 21.419

7 Ashley Roberts RCA Driftwood Lucy 22.977

8 Rocky Way Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket" 26.371

Kathleen Shelton-Allen Justice no time

500 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time 19.766 $68.25)

2 Jessica Rand Three Blazen Kittens 20.354 $40.95)

3 Ashley Roberts RCA Driftwood Lucy 20.733 $27.30)

4 Char Pew Wanda 23.915

Kathleen Shelton-Allen Justice no time

Linnea Foster Zukow no time

Alex von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita no time

500 Average

Name Horse's Name Total Time 500 AM 500 PM

Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time 40.843 21.077 19.766

Jessica Rand Three Blazen Kittens 41.434 21.08 20.354

Ashley Roberts RCA Driftwood Lucy 43.71 22.977 20.733

4D AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 17.261 $334.00)

2 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 17.263 $274.00)

3 Bailey Cline Im Still A Guy 17.286 $228.00)

4 Bailey Cline Ima Honory Guy 17.315 $198.00)

5 Kristin Brashears DDD First Moon Flash 17.343 $167.00)

6 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 17.576 $137.00)

7 Rachelle Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 17.632 $106.00)

8 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 17.651 $76.00)

9 Brooke Alsup Chickadees Hayday 17.686

10 Lizzie Pew Blantons Lucky Dance 17.701

Autumn Mitchell Tucker 17.724

Amanda Marriott Eddies Claim Ta Fame 17.733

Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 17.754

Division II

1 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 17.841 $301.00)

2 Cynthia Diane Williamson GBA Impressive Comand 17.858 $246.00)

3 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 17.905 $205.00)

4 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skylar" 17.945 $178.00)

5 Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces 17.953 $151.00)

6 Harli Houston Biebers Dock N Oak 17.98 $123.00)



7 Amanda Marriott Roanie (Ellie Purdy) 17.985 $96.00)

8 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 17.993 $68.00)

9 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 18.014

10 Kristin Brashears Alotta Fame Ta Claim 18.068

Jennifer Jones Jason Stackhouse 18.101

Kari Carola Kid Roulette 18.115

Stephanie Searls Pistol 18.141

Kady Murphy Real Quiet Bardell 18.154

Jennifer Jones Chexote Starlite 18.162

Kristin Brashears Wicked French Chick 18.205

Hope Walpole French Reckless Eyes 18.205

Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation "Wilson" 18.218

Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashing "Vegas" 18.23

Sally Johnston SC Famous Last Words 18.233

Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain "Molly" 18.254

Division III

1 Cynthia Diane Williamson Fairlea Shades O Gray 18.271 $256.00)

2 Taylor Howard Chrome 18.281 $210.00)

3 Marcie Stewart MP Potters Red Bug "Zipper" 18.282 $175.00)

4 Brooke Alsup Had Ta Be First 18.286 $152.00)

5 Julie Shunn Ima Blazin Amazing 18.297 $128.00)

6 Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus 18.303 $105.00)

7 Chris Bruns CK Hancocks Bear 18.339 $82.00)

8 Siterra Magee Miss Frickalicious "Ladasha" 18.357 $58.00)

9 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score "Sweets" 18.386

10 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 18.421

Valerie James A Classic Dreamz "Roo" 18.44

Mari Sylvester Muddy Girl 18.516

Reggie Lee TR Tac 18.518

Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 18.522

Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat "Earz"  (Kandi Hansen) 18.524

Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 18.539

Dani Grant Sonny At Five 18.54

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 18.581

Sandi Anderson Drift Bar Taffy 18.607

Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires 18.64

Kim Stagner Picos Destiny Is Dun 18.677

Kelsie Tobin CSE Vida 18.678

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 18.707

Siterra Magee Gators Sexy Diamonds "Weazy" 18.736

Sara Brinkman Wicked Dixie 18.738

Amanda Burnette JC Patty Wood 18.743

Valerie James LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera" 18.752

Division IV

1 Garan Buller Caddy 18.788 $223.00)

2 Tammy Brusch December Moon 18.822 $182.00)

3 Jastyn Shilts Nip 18.835 $152.00)

4 Makenna Demars Owatta Dash For Cash "Mater" 18.874 $132.00)

5 Makayla Johnson KVS FameDontCome EZ 18.885 $111.00)

6 Brittany Nelson BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle" 18.914 $91.00)

7 Hannah Block TK Judging By The Money 18.987 $71.00)

8 Kamala Malcolm Pearl 19.065 $51.00)

9 Alli McNealy Harland Red B 19.085

10 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 19.125

Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 19.175

Karen Richter Taking Flight "Chrome" 19.234

Fallon Hanson Biankus Bandit 19.234

Brooke Alsup L Bar D Mighty Fine 19.247

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 19.309

Olivia Leonhart Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy" 19.348



Ashley Alsup Command The Casino 19.379

Rebekah Grant Beau 19.422

Mollie Clouser Zoom N Away 19.452

Cheryl Adams Dolly 19.472

Emily Hampton Rio 19.493

Nikki Brinkman Marthas Son Of A Gun 19.499

Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 19.516

Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 19.556

Emma Weiser Fiona 19.592

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 19.621

Cheri Shilts Wrangler 19.786

Linzy Miller Xtra Oaks Step 19.843

Theresa Simpson Dandys Grace 19.866

Melody Walker Cash 19.951

Alex von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita 19.962

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug "Bugs" 19.992

Alyssa McManus Playboys Red Teddy 20.062

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 20.113

Carla Hann Checkie Check 20.128

Tamee Prater A$$hole 20.352

Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly 20.571

Emily Jo DuCan Riley 20.729

Lorraine Alexander Pistol 21.045

Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time 21.077

Jessica Rand Three Blazen Kittens 21.08

Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 21.165

Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 21.553

Madison Livengood Smooth Dun Cash 21.678

Lacey Krall Olive 22.457

Madison Malcolm Stoli 22.504

Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 22.546

Brooklyn Krall Popcan 24.149

Randi Hirn CR Caseys Shadow 25.372

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" no time

Shaylee Brinkman Snipper Biankus no time

Ava Malcolm Sinister no time

Brianna Walker TK High On Cash "Delany" no time

Kristin Brashears Hagens French Fling no time

Paisley Cassidy Trophys Perfect Plan no time

Valerie James Spark Of Cash Man "Rex" no time

Madison Malcolm Shy no time

Holly Hanson Donkey no time

Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy no time

Jennifer Peterson RA Avenger "Earl" no time

Sandi Anderson Max's Done Ropin no time

Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully no time

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" no time

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus no time

Terrie White Bugs Missin "Rascal" no time

Tara Polich Lion Lolita no time

Brandy Bailey Dusty no time

Holly Hanson Junos French Bunny no time

Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After no time

BreAnna Brown Corona no time

Rachelle Mose Ril Cash Queen no time

Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet no time

Stacy Houston Pistols Packin Fire Water no time

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie no time

Emily Geist Tricky no time

Amber Moore CP Dark Moon no time



Sharon Gow Design By Scarlett no time

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

4D PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Bailey Cline Im Still A Guy 16.931 $501.00)

2 Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 17.261 $396.00)

3 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 17.263 $268.00)

Division II

1 Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After 17.532 $304.00)

2 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 17.576 $251.00)

3 Rachelle Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 17.632 $189.00)

4 Brooke Alsup Had Ta Be First 17.647 $136.00)

5 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation "Wilson" 17.648 $94.00)

6 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 17.651 $73.00)

7 Jennifer Jones Jason Stackhouse 17.753

8 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 17.754

9 Kady Murphy Real Quiet Bardell 17.755

10 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 17.841

Autumn Mitchell Tucker 17.857

Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 17.905

Division III

1 Stacy Houston Pistols Packin Fire Water 17.933 $259.00)

2 Jennifer Peterson RA Avenger "Earl" 17.989 $214.00)

3 Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus 17.998 $161.00)

4 Hope Walpole French Reckless Eyes 18.009 $116.00)

5 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 18.012 $80.00)

6 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 18.014 $62.00)

7 Harli Houston Biebers Dock N Oak 18.017

8 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skylar" 18.035

9 Marcie Stewart MP Potters Red Bug "Zipper" 18.041

10 Stephanie Searls Pistol 18.082

Kari Carola Kid Roulette 18.141

Sally Johnston SC Famous Last Words 18.233

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 18.271

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 18.385

Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score "Sweets" 18.386

Chris Bruns CK Hancocks Bear 18.413

Garan Buller Caddy 18.425

Division IV

1 Sharon Gow Design By Scarlett 18.446 $225.00)

2 Kim Stagner Picos Destiny Is Dun 18.458 $186.00)

3 Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain "Molly" 18.464 $140.00)

4 Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires 18.516 $101.00)

5 Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 18.539 $70.00)

6 Hannah Block TK Judging By The Money 18.578 $54.00)

7 Mari Sylvester Muddy Girl 18.593

8 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 18.629

9 Brianna Walker TK High On Cash "Delany" 18.658

10 Valerie James A Classic Dreamz "Roo" 18.679

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 18.706

Valerie James LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera" 18.759

Sandi Anderson Drift Bar Taffy 18.773

Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 18.854

Siterra Magee Miss Frickalicious "Ladasha" 18.883

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 18.901

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 18.916

Ashley Alsup Command The Casino 18.967

Amanda Burnette JC Patty Wood 18.988



Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 19.064

Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 19.073

Cheryl Adams Dolly 19.123

Emily Hampton Rio 19.153

Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat "Earz"  (Kandi Hansen) 19.169

Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet 19.288

Dani Grant Sonny At Five 19.294

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 19.354

Kamala Malcolm Pearl 19.477

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug "Bugs" 19.575

Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 19.647

Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time 19.766

Emily Geist Tricky 19.774

Brittany Nelson BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle" 19.972

Theresa Simpson Dandys Grace 20.175

Madison Malcolm Stoli 20.229

Jessica Rand Three Blazen Kittens 20.354

Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 21.064

Lorraine Alexander Pistol 21.219

Madison Livengood Smooth Dun Cash 21.545

Randi Hirn CR Caseys Shadow 24.429

Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 42.579

Paisley Cassidy Trophys Perfect Plan no time

Tamee Prater A$$hole no time

Valerie James Spark Of Cash Man "Rex" no time

Taylor Howard Chrome no time

Alli McNealy Harland Red B no time

Jennifer Jones Chexote Starlite no time

Makenna Demars Owatta Dash For Cash "Mater" no time

Bailey Cline Ima Honory Guy no time

Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces no time

Alex von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita no time

Rebekah Grant Beau no time

Olivia Leonhart Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy" no time

Kristin Brashears Hagens French Fling no time

Amber Moore CP Dark Moon no time

Brooke Alsup L Bar D Mighty Fine no time

Kristin Brashears DDD First Moon Flash no time

Makayla Johnson KVS FameDontCome EZ no time

Terrie White Bugs Missin "Rascal" no time

Tammy Brusch December Moon no time

Tara Polich Lion Lolita no time

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice no time

Chloe Peters Dependable Injun no time

Ava Malcolm Sinister no time

Kristin Brashears Alotta Fame Ta Claim no time

Rachelle Mose Ril Cash Queen no time

Brandy Bailey Dusty no time

BreAnna Brown Corona no time

Mollie Clouser Zoom N Away no time

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" no time

Siterra Magee Gators Sexy Diamonds "Weazy" no time

4D Average

Name Horse's Name Total Time 4D AM 4D PM

Division I

Bailey Cline Im Still A Guy 34.217 17.286 16.931

Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 34.522 17.261 17.261

Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 34.526 17.263 17.263



Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 35.152 17.576 17.576

Division II

Rachelle Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 35.264 17.632 17.632

Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 35.302 17.651 17.651

Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 35.508 17.754 17.754

Autumn Mitchell Tucker 35.581 17.724 17.857

Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 35.682 17.841 17.841

Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 35.81 17.905 17.905

Jennifer Jones Jason Stackhouse 35.854 18.101 17.753

Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation "Wilson" 35.866 18.218 17.648

Kady Murphy Real Quiet Bardell 35.909 18.154 17.755

Brooke Alsup Had Ta Be First 35.933 18.286 17.647

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skylar" 35.98 17.945 18.035

Harli Houston Biebers Dock N Oak 35.997 17.98 18.017

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 36.005 17.993 18.012

Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 36.028 18.014 18.014

Hope Walpole French Reckless Eyes 36.214 18.205 18.009

Division III

Stephanie Searls Pistol 36.223 18.141 18.082

Kari Carola Kid Roulette 36.256 18.115 18.141

Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus 36.301 18.303 17.998

Marcie Stewart MP Potters Red Bug "Zipper" 36.323 18.282 18.041

Sally Johnston SC Famous Last Words 36.466 18.233 18.233

Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain "Molly" 36.718 18.254 18.464

Chris Bruns CK Hancocks Bear 36.752 18.339 18.413

Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score "Sweets" 36.772 18.386 18.386

Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 37.078 18.539 18.539

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 37.092 18.707 18.385

Mari Sylvester Muddy Girl 37.109 18.516 18.593

Valerie James A Classic Dreamz "Roo" 37.119 18.44 18.679

Kim Stagner Picos Destiny Is Dun 37.135 18.677 18.458

Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires 37.156 18.64 18.516

Garan Buller Caddy 37.213 18.788 18.425

Division IV

Siterra Magee Miss Frickalicious "Ladasha" 37.24 18.357 18.883

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 37.287 18.581 18.706

Sandi Anderson Drift Bar Taffy 37.38 18.607 18.773

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 37.396 19.125 18.271

Valerie James LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera" 37.511 18.752 18.759

Hannah Block TK Judging By The Money 37.565 18.987 18.578

Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat "Earz"  (Kandi Hansen) 37.693 18.524 19.169

Amanda Burnette JC Patty Wood 37.731 18.743 18.988

Dani Grant Sonny At Five 37.834 18.54 19.294

Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 38.248 19.175 19.073

Ashley Alsup Command The Casino 38.346 19.379 18.967

Kamala Malcolm Pearl 38.542 19.065 19.477

Cheryl Adams Dolly 38.595 19.472 19.123

Emily Hampton Rio 38.646 19.493 19.153

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 38.685 19.621 19.064

Brittany Nelson BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle" 38.886 18.914 19.972

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 39.014 20.113 18.901

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug "Bugs" 39.567 19.992 19.575

Theresa Simpson Dandys Grace 40.041 19.866 20.175

Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 40.812 21.165 19.647

Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time 40.843 21.077 19.766

Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 41.4 22.546 18.854

Jessica Rand Three Blazen Kittens 41.434 21.08 20.354

Lorraine Alexander Pistol 42.264 21.045 21.219

Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 42.617 21.553 21.064

Madison Malcolm Stoli 42.733 22.504 20.229



Madison Livengood Smooth Dun Cash 43.223 21.678 21.545

Randi Hirn CR Caseys Shadow 49.801 25.372 24.429

Pee Wee AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Karsyn West DS Cowgirls Boomin 19.343 $42.00)

Division IV

1 Stetson Grant Little Bar Fires 23.711 $16.81)

2 Teagan Cline Daisy 29.704 $11.19)

Eva Gow Nacho 35.184

Hazel Malcolm Pepper 35.681

Abilgail Pullen Montana 39.11

Paisley Howard Katha 66.261

Alex Block Belle 78.707

Brystol Bailey Dusty 80.483

Jace Sylvester Rowdy 87.759

Pee Wee PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Karsyn West DS Cowgirls Boomin 18.967 $42.00)

Division IV

1 Teagan Cline Daisy 27.435 $16.81)

2 Abilgail Pullen Montana 34.736 $11.19)

Hazel Malcolm Pepper 35.304

Eva Gow Nacho 37.898

Paisley Howard Katha 61.344

Alex Block Belle 63.881

Jace Sylvester Rowdy 76.754

Stetson Grant Little Bar Fires no time

Brystol Bailey Dusty no time

Pee Wee Average

Name Horse's Name Total Time Pee Wee AM Pee Wee PM

Division I

Karsyn West DS Cowgirls Boomin 38.31 19.343 18.967

Division IV

Teagan Cline Daisy 57.139 29.704 27.435

Hazel Malcolm Pepper 70.985 35.681 35.304

Eva Gow Nacho 73.082 35.184 37.898

Abilgail Pullen Montana 73.846 39.11 34.736

Paisley Howard Katha 127.605 66.261 61.344

Alex Block Belle 142.588 78.707 63.881

Jace Sylvester Rowdy 164.513 87.759 76.754

Sidepot

Name Horse's Name Time

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 17.993

Stephanie Searls Pistol 18.141

Marcie Stewart MP Potters Red Bug "Zipper" 18.282

Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat "Earz"  (Kandi Hansen) 18.524

Tammy Brusch December Moon 18.822

Makenna Demars Owatta Dash For Cash "Mater" 18.874

Alli McNealy Harland Red B 19.085

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 19.125

Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 19.175

Karen Richter Taking Flight "Chrome" 19.234

Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy no time


